
Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club Northern Zone Shoot  -  

September 10 & 11 2022 

 

Event # Place Trophy Class/Yard Name Score 

  HOA Champion AA STAKER, DAN 378 

  HOA Champion OZ AA WESTJOHN, MIKE 382 

Singles  Champion A JOHNSON, STEVEN 198 

Singles  Champion OZ AA WESTJOHN, MIKE 200 

Singles 1 Junior C OLIPHANT II, CHRISTOP 196 

Singles 2 Junior B OHARE, MICHAEL 194 

Singles 1 Lady I C WEGNER, JUDITH 185 

Singles 2 Lady I B RIGLER, JANICE 184 

Singles 1 Sub Junior C PERNA, GIANNA 191 

Singles 2 Sub Junior D CLOSE, CALEN 187 

Singles 1 Veteran A FESTER, THOMAS 198 

Singles 2 Veteran A KRAUCUNAS, JOHN 196 

Singles 1 Class AA AA HASSLER, LELAND 197 

Singles 2 Class AA AA ZIPOY, MARK 197 

Singles 1 Class A A HASSLER, JASON 198 

Singles 2 Class A A WOOD, MATTHEW 197 

Singles 1 Class B B CHIODINI, MARK 194 

Singles 2 Class B B GILLUM, LAWRENCE 193 

Singles 1 Class C C HIRSCH, JARREK 191 

Singles 2 Class C C WANDER, PAUL 189 

Singles 1 Class D D NEMEC, LAWRENCE 190 

Singles 2 Class D D PERNA, ANTHONY 186 

Doubles  Champion AA STAKER, DAN 96 

Doubles  Champion OZ A DRESSLER, DAVE 98 

Doubles 1 Junior C MCCONNELL, KEVIN 93 

Doubles 2 Junior B BAINE, WYATT 91 

Doubles 1 Lady I B RIGLER, JANICE 93 

Doubles 2 Lady I D MCCONNELL, AVERY 78 
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Doubles 1 Senior Vet A BICKLE, CHARLES 88 

Doubles 2 Senior Vet A RIGLER, KENNETH 87 

Doubles 1 Sub Junior D CLOSE, CALEN 87 

Doubles 2 Sub Junior D CHILDRESS, CONNOR 79 

Doubles 1 Veteran AA SCHULTZ, HARVEY 90 

Doubles 2 Veteran A JOHNSON, STEVEN 86 

Doubles 1 Class AA AA BENTLEY III, FRANK 89 

Doubles 2 Class AA AA BOMKAMP, BRADLEY 88 

Doubles 1 Class A A HASSLER, LELAND 91 

Doubles 2 Class A A BUSCH JR, LESTER 90 

Doubles 1 Class B B CHIODINI, MARK 88 

Doubles 2 Class B B MANN, JUDSON 86 

Doubles 1 Class C C OLIPHANT II, CHRISTOP 89 

Doubles 2 Class C C HIRSCH, BRAEDEN 88 

Doubles 1 Class D D MAMMOSSER, JACOB 83 

Doubles 2 Class D D OHARE, MICHAEL 82 

Handicap  Champion 21.5 DILIBERTO, JAKE 99 

Handicap  Champion OZ 27 WESTJOHN, MIKE 87 

Handicap 1 Junior 19 HIRSCH, JARREK 97 

Handicap 2 Junior 27 HAWKINS, LOGAN 90 

Handicap 1 Lady I 24.5 RIGLER, JANICE 87 

Handicap 2 Lady I 19 MCCONNELL, AVERY 77 

Handicap 1 Senior Vet 27 BICKLE, CHARLES 87 

Handicap 2 Senior Vet 25 ANDERSON, JACK 86 

Handicap 1 Sub Junior 19 CHILDRESS, CONNOR 87 

Handicap 2 Sub Junior 19 CLOSE, CALEN 85 

Handicap 1 Veteran 27 STAKER, DAN 87 

Handicap 2 Veteran 24.5 HUHN, WILLIAM 87 
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Handicap 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 21 MEADORS, TONY 94 

Handicap 2 Yardage 19.0-21.5 19 HALL, BENJAMIN 89 

Handicap 1 Yardage 22.0-23.5 23 PENKALA, DAVID 83 

Handicap 2 Yardage 22.0-23.5 23.5 HASKINS, PATRICK 74 

Handicap 1 Yardage 24.0-25.5 24.5 BUSCH JR, LESTER 95 

Handicap 2 Yardage 24.0-25.5 25 SCHOCKE, DANIEL 94 

Handicap 1 Yardage 26.0-27.0 27 BENTLEY III, FRANK 94 

Handicap 2 Yardage 26.0-27.0 26.5 BOMKAMP, BRADLEY 89 

 


